
2021 CLASS SCHEDULE & PRICE LIST  *  
 

Trip 1 Pensacola Bay – NW Gulf Coast         Sun., Mar. 21 thru Fri., Mar. 26             $1,695.00 
Trip 2 Pensacola Bay – NW Gulf Coast Sun., April 11 thru Fri., April 16             $1,695.00 
Trip 3 Pensacola Bay – NW Gulf Coast Sun., May 2  thru Fri., May 7                   $1,695.00 
Trip 4 Pensacola Bay – NW Gulf Coast Sun., May 16 thru Fri., May 21                $1,695.00 
Trip 5 Pensacola Bay – NW Gulf Coast Sun., June 6 thru Fri., June 11   $1,695.00 
Trip 6 Pensacola Bay – NW Gulf Coast Sun, Sept. 26 thru Fri., Oct. 1   $1,695.00 
Trip 7 Pensacola Bay – NW Gulf Coast Sun, Oct. 10 thru Fri., Oct. 15    $1,695.00 
Trip 8 Pensacola Bay – NW Gulf Coast Sun., November 7 thru Fri., Nov. 12   $1,695.00 

*  All live-aboard course rates are per person.   Spouses can go as “Passenger Only” for $1,195.00 
 

OTHER DATES or CUSTOM TRIPS AVAILABLE BY APPOINTMENT 

CALL (850) 432-3199 with any questions or to reserve your spot.




